
Platz St.-Nr Name Club / Wohnort Bewerber Motorrad 1.Rd 2.Rd 3.Rd Gesamt Klasse

1. 31 Domeyer, Arne MC Rehna Team BvZ KTM Racing KTM 0 0 0 103,25 2. 172,50 2. 102,14 1. 167,56 1. 100,94 1. 646,38 b.250
2. 11 Grimm, Mario MC Rehna HP Sportmotorräder Beta 3 0 0 101,89 1. 175,81 3. 102,71 3. 170,98 2. 104,43 3. 658,81 b.450
3. 81 Zankel, Stefan MC Rehna 2-Wheel Racing Husqvarna 0 0 0 108,39 7. 175,94 4. 105,82 5. 174,88 4. 101,50 2. 666,53 ü.450
4. 4 Lietz, Ralf MC Dassow KTM Team Domian KTM 0 0 0 108,54 8. 170,93 1. 105,64 4. 174,84 3. 108,51 15. 668,45 ü.175
5. 711 Thoms, Ronny MC Dassow KTM GST-Berlin Racing Team KTM 0 0 0 106,94 3. 180,18 5. 102,55 2. 177,85 6. 110,55 28. 678,07 ü.450
6. 3 Skoppek, Guido MC Rehna Husqvarna Team Steinert Rehna Husqvarna 0 0 0 109,94 11. 182,30 7. 107,04 7. 177,69 5. 106,04 6. 683,01 ü.175
7. 171 Hechel, Axel EMX Team Rostock KTM GST-Berlin Racing Team KTM 0 0 3 107,60 4. 183,17 8. 107,65 8. 180,98 7. 106,29 7. 688,69 ü.450
8. 111 Hinrichs, Jens MC Rehna KTM GST Berlin-Racing KTM 0 0 0 109,50 10. 181,16 6. 110,97 21. 181,50 8. 110,24 25. 693,37 Senioren
9. 401 Helbig, Gerrit MC Wolgast Team R+P KTM Sturm KTM 0 0 0 110,05 12. 184,73 9. 106,37 6. 184,94 11. 107,30 9. 693,39 ü.175
10. 263 Günther, Sebastian MC Woltersdorf KTM GST Berlin-Racing KTM 0 0 0 109,19 9. 187,44 13. 109,02 12. 190,83 17. 105,69 4. 702,17 b.450
11. 217 Thomsen, Arne Kaltenkirchen Melahn KTM Racing KTM 0 0 0 107,91 5. 187,91 15. 111,59 24. 189,19 14. 106,64 8. 703,24 b.450
12. 66 Mews, Steffen MC Demmin KTM 0 0 0 112,77 27. 185,68 11. 110,71 19. 187,47 12. 107,31 10. 703,94 b.450
13. 128 Krause, Tilman Groß Niendorf KTM 0 0 0 111,04 15. 185,68 12. 108,52 10. 192,18 21. 108,08 13. 705,50 b.125
14. 20 Radom, Daniel MC Rehna Husqvarna Team Steinert Rehna Husqvarna 0 0 0 111,01 14. 188,52 16. 110,17 16. 190,52 16. 108,78 16. 709,00 b.125
15. 22 Kurzweg, Torsten MC Rehna Team Zweirad Jürgens KTM 0 0 0 112,03 22. 193,65 27. 109,72 13. 184,10 9. 111,97 32. 711,47 b.125
16. 177 Geisler, Sven Schulzendorf Enduro Daugs Beta 0 0 0 114,13 32. 189,57 19. 112,76 29. 184,61 10. 110,54 27. 711,61 b.250
17. 106 Krause, Marco MC Kuhstorf Dreeßen&Kallies Offroad Team Husqvarna 0 0 0 112,52 25. 192,68 22. 110,13 15. 192,37 22. 105,77 5. 713,48 b.250
18. 191 Wildhagen, Jörg MC Boizenburg KTM 0 0 0 108,15 6. 196,66 36. 108,79 11. 192,10 20. 108,36 14. 714,06 ü.450
19. 82 Wienck, Matthias MSC Gr.Schwiesow KTM 0 0 0 111,28 18. 193,65 26. 111,17 22. 192,71 24. 107,67 12. 716,48 ü.450
20. 90 Bräsel, Paul MC Wolgast KTM 0 0 3 114,30 33. 187,67 14. 114,23 40. 187,51 13. 112,76 37. 719,46 b.450
21. 75 Begerow, Tom MC Rehna Meine Shell Racing KTM 0 0 3 115,88 44. 194,74 29. 108,49 9. 189,55 15. 110,50 26. 722,16 b.450
22. 77 Göbl, Matthias MC Rehna Husqvarna Team Steinert Rehna Husqvarna 0 0 0 113,39 29. 194,27 28. 112,55 28. 193,76 29. 109,91 22. 723,88 Senioren
23. 712 Klein, Axel EMX Team Rostock KTM GST-Berlin Racing Team KTM 0 0 0 111,74 20. 193,05 25. 110,56 18. 199,15 37. 109,39 17. 723,89 Senioren
24. 32 Mehlitz, Norbert MC Burg Stargard KTM 0 0 0 114,33 34. 192,71 23. 113,33 35. 193,01 26. 112,10 33. 725,48 Senioren
25. 222 Venzke, Andreas MC Rehna KTM GST Berlin-Racing KTM 0 0 0 115,08 38. 192,42 21. 112,76 30. 192,82 25. 112,92 41. 725,99 b.125
26. 89 Handrick, Sebastian MCC Tessin KTM 0 0 3 111,18 17. 198,82 42. 112,52 27. 194,09 31. 107,49 11. 727,10 ü.450
27. 114 Holst, David MC Rehna Team Motorsport Burmeister Yamaha 3 0 3 113,58 30. 188,97 17. 114,62 43. 191,34 19. 112,84 39. 727,35 b.250
28. 119 Lobstein, Danny MC Rehna KTM 0 0 0 112,94 28. 192,81 24. 112,31 26. 192,59 23. 116,73 57. 727,38 ü.175
29. 7 Nehring, Nico MC Rehna Team Motorsport Burmeister Yamaha 0 0 0 114,72 36. 189,40 18. 113,16 34. 194,01 30. 118,08 65. 729,36 ü.175
30. 143 Schröter, Sven MC Dassow Gas Gas 0 0 0 112,75 26. 198,81 41. 110,22 17. 200,57 44. 109,46 18. 731,81 b.450
31. 85 Reimann, René MC Dassow KTM 0 0 0 115,66 42. 197,53 38. 115,15 46. 196,01 33. 112,24 36. 736,59 ü.450
32. 10 Johst, Thomas MC PSV Schwerin KTM 0 0 0 115,30 40. 196,46 33. 119,14 68. 191,03 18. 115,96 53. 737,88 ü.175
33. 45 Warber, Jörg MCC Tessin KTM 0 0 0 117,35 54. 198,76 40. 114,36 41. 197,30 35. 110,14 24. 737,91 Senioren
34. 104 Philipp, Kevin MC Kuhstorf KTM Team Domian KTM 0 0 0 115,53 41. 199,31 43. 115,19 47. 195,88 32. 112,11 34. 738,01 b.250
35. 30 Kähler, Gerold MC Dassow Meine Shell Racing KTM 0 0 0 113,70 31. 200,36 48. 111,54 23. 202,85 47. 109,84 21. 738,29 Senioren
36. 5 Held, Andreas MC Wolgast KTM GST Berlin-Racing KTM 0 3 0 111,07 16. 199,84 46. 113,42 36. 201,54 45. 109,77 20. 738,64 ü.175
37. 6 Gädt, Christian MSC Gr.Schwiesow KTM 0 0 0 111,79 21. 195,04 30. 112,93 31. 209,38 66. 110,60 29. 739,74 ü.175
38. 18 Steding, Matthias MC Rehna Team Motorsport Burmeister Yamaha 0 0 0 116,05 45. 204,29 57. 113,01 32. 198,17 36. 110,08 23. 741,61 b.250
39. 47 Lüder, Hartmut MC Rehna KTM 0 0 0 118,20 56. 195,10 31. 116,82 57. 193,25 28. 119,42 71. 742,79 Senioren
40. 36 Pflüger, Edgar MC Rehna Husqvarna Team Steinert Rehna Husqvarna 0 0 3 114,69 35. 196,47 34. 111,69 25. 199,21 39. 118,25 66. 743,31 b.250
41. 70 Gumz, Torsten MC Rehna Husqvarna Team Steinert Rehna Husqvarna 0 0 0 115,75 43. 199,59 45. 116,28 54. 203,03 48. 109,65 19. 744,31 b.450
42. 86 Lier, Andreas MSC Gr.Schwiesow KTM GST-Berlin Racing Team KTM 0 0 0 116,80 51. 199,40 44. 113,80 38. 200,41 43. 114,72 46. 745,13 ü.450
43. 61 Kuhlmann, Thorben MC Kuhstorf Melahn KTM Racing KTM 0 0 0 119,98 65. 197,35 37. 114,62 42. 199,77 42. 113,90 44. 745,61 b.450
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44. 67 Stubbe, Tino MC Demmin Yamaha 0 0 0 117,23 53. 203,61 55. 117,51 60. 199,49 40. 111,09 30. 748,94 b.450
45. 29 Dallmann, Frank MC Rehna 2-Wheel Racing Husqvarna 0 0 0 112,06 23. 185,65 10. 110,07 14. 230,34 91. 112,17 35. 750,29 b.250
46. 252 Klazinski, René Pötenitz KTM 0 0 0 118,41 58. 203,83 56. 117,27 58. 193,23 27. 118,73 68. 751,47 b.450
47. 35 Triemer, Diethelm MSC Gr.Schwiesow KTM 0 0 0 119,11 61. 196,52 35. 114,72 44. 205,49 55. 115,82 52. 751,66 Senioren
48. 26 Kendziorra, Martin MC Dassow KTM 0 0 0 118,42 59. 191,62 20. 116,12 53. 214,70 74. 115,49 50. 756,35 b.125
49. 211 Thiel, Sebastian MC Demmin KTM 0 0 0 116,15 47. 202,91 51. 117,39 59. 206,30 57. 116,09 54. 758,85 ü.175
50. 103 Begerow, Steffen MC Rehna Meine Shell Racing KTM 0 0 3 118,50 60. 202,85 50. 117,64 62. 203,73 50. 113,95 45. 759,67 b.250
51. 96 Wolter, Sven-Uwe MC Demmin KTM 0 0 0 119,31 63. 203,38 54. 124,46 84. 202,21 46. 113,30 42. 762,66 b.450
52. 34 Eichhorst, Harri MC Meckl.-Strelitz Gas Gas 0 0 0 124,87 90. 206,16 62. 113,65 37. 203,43 49. 115,78 51. 763,89 Senioren
53. 38 Kühl, Bodo MC Rehna Yamaha 0 0 0 120,10 66. 205,93 61. 116,53 55. 207,20 61. 114,75 47. 764,51 Senioren
54. 99 Jahns, Kai-Uwe MC Demmin KTM 0 0 0 116,22 48. 206,54 64. 119,11 67. 209,18 64. 115,39 49. 766,45 ü.450
55. 91 Johnsen, Ronald MC Vellahn KTM GST-Berlin Racing Team KTM 0 0 0 120,14 67. 206,87 65. 118,29 64. 204,64 54. 117,17 61. 767,11 ü.450
56. 812 Hoffmann, Jan Kasseburg KTM 0 0 0 116,66 50. 211,78 75. 114,88 45. 210,29 67. 116,10 55. 769,71 Senioren
57. 288 Körper, Paul MC Woltersdorf KTM GST Berlin-Racing KTM 0 0 0 115,28 39. 200,09 47. 115,27 48. 224,00 86. 115,30 48. 769,94 ü.175
58. 178 Bendixen, Robert Kaltenkirchen Beta 0 3 0 118,27 57. 207,93 67. 115,62 50. 208,69 63. 116,94 60. 770,46 b.450
59. 120 Möller, Christoph MC Dassow KTM 0 0 3 132,57 110. 197,90 39. 120,11 69. 199,72 41. 117,38 63. 770,68 b.125
60. 13 Scheffler, Karsten MC Rehna KTM GST Berlin-Racing KTM 0 0 0 121,10 70. 207,37 66. 118,77 66. 207,19 60. 119,14 70. 773,56 ü.175
61. 272 Glaser, Dirk MC Vellahn KTM Team Domian KTM 3 0 0 127,76 99. 205,55 59. 116,12 52. 204,59 53. 116,77 58. 773,79 b.450
62. 69 Spath, Daniel MC Demmin KTM 0 0 0 115,05 37. 216,72 87. 113,99 39. 218,01 80. 111,24 31. 775,01 b.450
63. 39 Koch, Roman MC Rehna KTM 0 0 0 122,09 76. 205,35 58. 122,62 76. 209,23 65. 118,04 64. 777,34 Senioren
64. 301 Schukay, Dirk MC Dassow KTM 0 0 3 121,15 72. 203,24 52. 123,25 78. 203,89 51. 123,49 82. 778,03 b.125
65. 115 Kühn, Tobias Hornbek KTM 3 0 0 121,13 71. 215,54 85. 115,41 49. 211,93 72. 112,76 38. 779,77 b.250
66. 126 Marth, Thomas Gruel KTM 0 0 0 120,94 68. 212,13 78. 121,30 73. 210,85 69. 116,87 59. 782,08 ü.450
67. 16 Dettmann, Holger Boddin KTM 0 0 0 121,45 73. 202,52 49. 132,46 103. 205,90 56. 120,84 77. 783,16 b.450
68. 164 Wilk, Heiko MC Rehna KTM 0 0 0 122,88 80. 209,62 70. 123,27 79. 207,96 62. 119,58 73. 783,32 b.450
69. 23 Heindel, Markus MC Dassow KTM 0 0 0 123,64 82. 208,09 68. 121,54 75. 211,50 70. 125,42 87. 790,19 b.125
70. 79 Augustat, Marko MC Rehna KTM 0 0 0 124,75 89. 210,27 72. 122,65 77. 213,23 73. 119,53 72. 790,43 b.250
71. 48 Thomsen, Oliver MC Kuhstorf Janssen Racing KTM 0 0 0 117,83 55. 215,72 86. 118,36 65. 211,62 71. 127,87 96. 791,40 Senioren
72. 24 Lange, Ingo MC Rehna Husqvarna 10 3 0 121,62 75. 211,93 77. 121,45 74. 206,80 59. 122,14 78. 796,93 b.125
73. 27 Jaschkowiak, Marcel MC Rehna KTM 10 3 0 119,64 64. 206,46 63. 116,56 56. 221,88 84. 120,24 74. 797,78 ü.175
74. 176 von Rahden, Sten MC Kuhstorf KTM 3 0 0 116,07 46. 227,26 101. 115,92 51. 222,89 85. 113,70 43. 798,85 ü.450
75. 41 Heddram, Lothar MC Kuhstorf Dreeßen&Kallies Offroad Team Husqvarna 0 0 0 126,27 94. 217,72 88. 120,75 71. 219,30 83. 116,63 56. 800,67 Senioren
76. 824 Petruck, Detlef Bleckede KTM 60 0 0 116,99 52. 203,24 53. 113,09 33. 196,15 34. 112,87 40. 802,34 Senioren
77. 183 Kaufmann, René MC Dassow KTM 0 0 0 130,58 107. 211,79 76. 125,61 88. 210,64 68. 125,43 88. 804,05 ü.450
78. 62 Dreyer, Kai MC Boizenburg KTM Team Domian KTM 0 0 0 123,77 83. 214,75 83. 123,38 81. 217,64 79. 125,17 85. 804,71 b.450
79. 133 Hirschel, Lothar Hasenmoor Husaberg 0 0 0 119,23 62. 219,08 90. 117,53 61. 232,29 94. 118,95 69. 807,08 Senioren
80. 283 Mittelstedt, René MC Dassow KTM 0 0 0 122,89 81. 213,27 79. 131,95 101. 216,89 77. 125,31 86. 810,31 ü.450
81. 74 Langhans, Dirk EMX Team Rostock KTM 0 0 0 125,70 92. 220,48 92. 127,20 91. 218,68 81. 123,10 81. 815,16 b.450
82. 117 Deuble, David MC Demmin KTM 0 0 0 121,03 69. 224,82 99. 120,96 72. 229,18 89. 120,63 76. 816,62 ü.175
83. 447 Warlis, Bernd Empede KTM 0 0 0 124,53 86. 218,90 89. 126,83 90. 224,61 87. 126,00 89. 820,87 b.450
84. 51 Apelt, Sandro MC EC Malchow KTM 0 0 0 122,81 79. 222,15 94. 124,24 83. 231,93 93. 124,30 84. 825,43 Senioren
85. 57 Koch, André MC Rehna KTM 0 0 0 129,73 106. 205,91 60. 117,78 63. 206,50 58. 167,12 108. 827,05 Senioren
86. 110 Bergau, Andreas MC Rehna Kawasaki 0 0 3 129,52 104. 223,83 96. 130,68 98. 219,02 82. 122,86 80. 828,92 b.250
87. 198 Pasedag, Frank MC Wolgast Husqvarna 0 0 0 124,91 91. 215,06 84. 124,54 85. 243,35 103. 126,81 94. 834,67 ü.450
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88. 92 Pump, Carsten MC Rehna KTM 0 0 0 123,90 84. 228,72 104. 126,38 89. 237,05 100. 118,67 67. 834,72 ü.450
89. 93 Neumann, David Karow KTM 0 0 60 124,70 88. 213,55 80. 120,20 70. 204,15 52. 117,34 62. 839,94 ü.450
90. 19 Asmussen, Boy BahneNortorf KTM 3 0 0 127,43 98. 224,71 98. 124,93 86. 217,28 78. 147,40 106. 844,76 ü.450
91. 46 Last, Dietrich MSC Rügen KTM 0 0 3 131,18 109. 230,24 106. 130,21 94. 229,30 90. 126,64 93. 850,57 Senioren
92. 144 Ahrens, Markus Meinersen KTM 0 0 0 128,54 102. 237,02 111. 130,61 97. 232,93 96. 124,06 83. 853,17 b.450
93. 64 Drape, Folkher MC Rehna Bräuer Motorradsport KTM 0 0 0 129,33 103. 229,46 105. 130,48 96. 233,76 97. 130,38 101. 853,41 b.450
94. 112 Skiba, Heiko MC Woltersdorf KTM GST Berlin-Racing KTM 0 0 0 134,99 113. 228,11 102. 125,22 87. 233,96 98. 132,69 102. 854,97 b.250
95. 17 Neumann, Oliver MC Dassow KTM 0 3 0 137,18 115. 220,23 91. 140,14 111. 231,16 92. 134,14 104. 865,84 b.250
96. 145 Pauer, Olaf Kaltenkirchen Husqvarna 0 0 0 133,41 111. 240,49 113. 132,92 104. 240,41 102. 126,24 90. 873,46 b.450
97. 158 Erdmann, Jan Malchow Husaberg 0 0 0 138,61 118. 235,30 109. 137,76 109. 237,88 101. 129,12 98. 878,67 ü.450
98. 105 Pägelow, Matthias EMX Team Rostock KTM 0 0 60 126,67 96. 222,69 95. 128,16 92. 225,13 88. 126,41 91. 889,06 b.250
99. 125 Grell, Michael Malchow KTM 0 0 0 137,87 116. 251,67 117. 133,74 105. 252,78 106. 130,03 100. 906,09 ü.450
100. 59 Hahn, Lutz MC Kuhstorf Yamaha 0 0 3 138,87 119. 263,74 120. 135,27 106. 248,23 104. 130,00 99. 919,11 Senioren
101. 169 Lamche, Norman MC Dassow KTM 63 63 0 124,63 87. 209,72 71. 123,38 82. 216,69 76. 122,73 79. 923,16 b.450
102. 916 Pünjer, Andreas Bönningstedt KTM 0 0 120 124,09 85. 220,58 93. 123,35 80. 216,05 75. 120,44 75. 924,51 ü.450
103. 8 Timm, Michael MC Kuhstorf KTM 0 0 0 138,57 117. 277,35 122. 129,64 93. 253,41 107. 128,31 97. 927,27 Senioren
104. 168 Schöler, Thomas MC PSV Schwerin Husqvarna 0 0 0 141,29 122. 247,41 116. 137,02 107. 267,83 110. 138,39 105. 931,94 b.450
105. 118 Köhn, André Groß Grönau KTM a.d.W 174,88 127. 240,50 115. 137,67 108. 250,03 105. 133,66 103. 936,75 ü.175
106. 124 Blumh-John, Torsten Malchow KTM 0 0 0 136,57 114. 260,16 118. 131,81 100. 272,78 112. 157,23 107. 958,55 ü.450
107. 917 Pünjer, Ralf Seevetal KTM 0 0 120 127,17 97. 230,77 107. 130,37 95. 232,46 95. 127,08 95. 967,84 ü.450
108. 130 Dohs, Ralf MCC Tessin KTM 180 0 0 126,60 95. 228,33 103. 131,06 99. 234,74 99. 126,60 92. 1027,32 Senioren

209 Witthöft, Rolf Bad Oldesloe Kawasaki 3 0 0 122,24 78. 210,38 74. 335,62 Klassik
200 Behncke, Olaf MC Boizenburg Maico 0 0 0 129,71 105. 214,18 82. 343,89 Klassik
204 Gänsicke, Ulf Peseckendorf MZ 0 0 0 125,91 93. 225,30 100. 351,21 Klassik
203 Behrendt, Wolfgang MC Kuhstorf MZ 0 0 0 130,62 108. 234,88 108. 365,50 Klassik
205 Korn, Ronald Nienburg MZ 0 0 0 140,66 121. 237,58 112. 378,24 Klassik
806 Grabowski, Uwe Aschersleben 0 0 0 152,05 124. 261,84 119. 413,89 Klassik
201 Janßen, Holger MC Kuhstorf Husqvarna a.d.W Klassik
33 Böge, Bodo MC Kuhstorf Meine Shell Racing KTM a.d.W 112,17 24. 196,41 32. 110,83 20. 199,21 38. Senioren
49 Hahn, Udo MC Kuhstorf Husqvarna a.d.W 121,57 74. Senioren
65 Hasselblatt, Steven MC Vellahn KTM GST Berlin-Racing KTM a.d.W 111,73 19. 209,37 69. b.450
80 Voß, Florian MC Dassow Melahn KTKM Racing Team KTM a.d.W 110,72 13. 214,07 81. ü.450
84 Pasedag, Dirk MC Wolgast Husqvarna a.d.W 128,23 101. ü.450
88 Droese, Martin EMX Team Rostock Suzuki a.d.W b.250
127 Beyer, André Gadebusch KTM 169,33 126. 273,50 121. b.250
141 Gerke, Marius Ratekau KTM a.d.W 163,06 125. 327,41 124. ü.450
142 Brandt, Christian Haffkrug KTM a.d.W 139,80 120. 278,84 123. 149,03 112. b.450
165 Vehlow, Olaf MC Boizenburg Meine Shell Racing KTM a.d.W 127,93 100. 224,67 97. 165,00 113. 261,26 108. b.450
277 Daugs, Thorleif Schulzendorf Enduro Daugs Husaberg a.d.W 116,50 49. b.450
440 Bornkast, Ronny Hamburg KTM a.d.W 143,51 123. 240,49 114. 138,19 110. 268,29 111. Senioren
441 Breuer, Paul Hamburg KTM a.d.W 133,63 112. 235,72 110. 132,15 102. 261,55 109. Senioren
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Platz St.-Nr Name Club / Wohnort Bewerber Motorrad 1.Rd 2.Rd 3.Rd Gesamt

1. 128 Krause, Tilman Groß Niendorf KTM 0 0 0 111,04 2. 185,68 1. 108,52 1. 192,18 3. 108,08 1. 705,50
2. 20 Radom, Daniel MC Rehna Husqvarna Team Steinert Rehna Husqvarna 0 0 0 111,01 1. 188,52 2. 110,17 3. 190,52 2. 108,78 2. 709,00
3. 22 Kurzweg, Torsten MC Rehna Team Zweirad Jürgens KTM 0 0 0 112,03 3. 193,65 5. 109,72 2. 184,10 1. 111,97 3. 711,47
4. 222 Venzke, Andreas MC Rehna KTM GST Berlin-Racing KTM 0 0 0 115,08 4. 192,42 4. 112,76 4. 192,82 4. 112,92 4. 725,99
5. 26 Kendziorra, Martin MC Dassow KTM 0 0 0 118,42 5. 191,62 3. 116,12 5. 214,70 9. 115,49 5. 756,35
6. 120 Möller, Christoph MC Dassow KTM 0 0 3 132,57 9. 197,90 6. 120,11 6. 199,72 5. 117,38 6. 770,68
7. 301 Schukay, Dirk MC Dassow KTM 0 0 3 121,15 6. 203,24 7. 123,25 9. 203,89 6. 123,49 8. 778,03
8. 23 Heindel, Markus MC Dassow KTM 0 0 0 123,64 8. 208,09 8. 121,54 8. 211,50 8. 125,42 9. 790,19
9. 24 Lange, Ingo MC Rehna Husqvarna 10 3 0 121,62 7. 211,93 9. 121,45 7. 206,80 7. 122,14 7. 796,93

Platz St.-Nr Name Club / Wohnort Bewerber Motorrad 1.Rd 2.Rd 3.Rd Gesamt

1. 4 Lietz, Ralf MC Dassow KTM Team Domian KTM 0 0 0 108,54 1. 170,93 1. 105,64 1. 174,84 1. 108,51 3. 668,45
2. 3 Skoppek, Guido MC Rehna Husqvarna Team Steinert Rehna Husqvarna 0 0 0 109,94 2. 182,30 2. 107,04 3. 177,69 2. 106,04 1. 683,01
3. 401 Helbig, Gerrit MC Wolgast Team R+P KTM Sturm KTM 0 0 0 110,05 3. 184,73 3. 106,37 2. 184,94 3. 107,30 2. 693,39
4. 119 Lobstein, Danny MC Rehna KTM 0 0 0 112,94 6. 192,81 5. 112,31 4. 192,59 5. 116,73 9. 727,38
5. 7 Nehring, Nico MC Rehna Team Motorsport Burmeister Yamaha 0 0 0 114,72 7. 189,40 4. 113,16 6. 194,01 6. 118,08 10. 729,36
6. 10 Johst, Thomas MC PSV Schwerin KTM 0 0 0 115,30 9. 196,46 7. 119,14 12. 191,03 4. 115,96 7. 737,88
7. 5 Held, Andreas MC Wolgast KTM GST Berlin-Racing KTM 0 3 0 111,07 4. 199,84 8. 113,42 7. 201,54 7. 109,77 4. 738,64
8. 6 Gädt, Christian MSC Gr.Schwiesow KTM 0 0 0 111,79 5. 195,04 6. 112,93 5. 209,38 10. 110,60 5. 739,74
9. 211 Thiel, Sebastian MC Demmin KTM 0 0 0 116,15 10. 202,91 10. 117,39 10. 206,30 8. 116,09 8. 758,85
10. 288 Körper, Paul MC Woltersdorf KTM GST Berlin-Racing KTM 0 0 0 115,28 8. 200,09 9. 115,27 8. 224,00 12. 115,30 6. 769,94
11. 13 Scheffler, Karsten MC Rehna KTM GST Berlin-Racing KTM 0 0 0 121,10 13. 207,37 12. 118,77 11. 207,19 9. 119,14 11. 773,56
12. 27 Jaschkowiak, Marcel MC Rehna KTM 10 3 0 119,64 11. 206,46 11. 116,56 9. 221,88 11. 120,24 12. 797,78
13. 117 Deuble, David MC Demmin KTM 0 0 0 121,03 12. 224,82 13. 120,96 13. 229,18 13. 120,63 13. 816,62

118 Köhn, André Groß Grönau KTM a.d.W 174,88 14. 240,50 14. 137,67 14. 250,03 14. 133,66 14. 936,75
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Platz St.-Nr Name Club / Wohnort Bewerber Motorrad 1.Rd 2.Rd 3.Rd Gesamt

1. 111 Hinrichs, Jens MC Rehna KTM GST Berlin-Racing KTM 0 0 0 109,50 1. 181,16 1. 110,97 3. 181,50 1. 110,24 5. 693,37
2. 77 Göbl, Matthias MC Rehna Husqvarna Team Steinert Rehna Husqvarna 0 0 0 113,39 4. 194,27 4. 112,55 5. 193,76 4. 109,91 3. 723,88
3. 712 Klein, Axel EMX Team Rostock KTM GST-Berlin Racing Team KTM 0 0 0 111,74 2. 193,05 3. 110,56 1. 199,15 7. 109,39 1. 723,89
4. 32 Mehlitz, Norbert MC Burg Stargard KTM 0 0 0 114,33 6. 192,71 2. 113,33 7. 193,01 2. 112,10 6. 725,48
5. 45 Warber, Jörg MCC Tessin KTM 0 0 0 117,35 9. 198,76 8. 114,36 9. 197,30 6. 110,14 4. 737,91
6. 30 Kähler, Gerold MC Dassow Meine Shell Racing KTM 0 0 0 113,70 5. 200,36 9. 111,54 4. 202,85 9. 109,84 2. 738,29
7. 47 Lüder, Hartmut MC Rehna KTM 0 0 0 118,20 11. 195,10 5. 116,82 13. 193,25 3. 119,42 15. 742,79
8. 35 Triemer, Diethelm MSC Gr.Schwiesow KTM 0 0 0 119,11 12. 196,52 7. 114,72 10. 205,49 11. 115,82 10. 751,66
9. 34 Eichhorst, Harri MC Meckl.-Strelitz Gas Gas 0 0 0 124,87 18. 206,16 14. 113,65 8. 203,43 10. 115,78 9. 763,89
10. 38 Kühl, Bodo MC Rehna Yamaha 0 0 0 120,10 14. 205,93 13. 116,53 12. 207,20 13. 114,75 8. 764,51
11. 812 Hoffmann, Jan Kasseburg KTM 0 0 0 116,66 7. 211,78 15. 114,88 11. 210,29 15. 116,10 11. 769,71
12. 39 Koch, Roman MC Rehna KTM 0 0 0 122,09 16. 205,35 11. 122,62 18. 209,23 14. 118,04 13. 777,34
13. 48 Thomsen, Oliver MC Kuhstorf Janssen Racing KTM 0 0 0 117,83 10. 215,72 16. 118,36 16. 211,62 16. 127,87 19. 791,40
14. 41 Heddram, Lothar MC Kuhstorf Dreeßen&Kallies Offroad Team Husqvarna 0 0 0 126,27 19. 217,72 17. 120,75 17. 219,30 17. 116,63 12. 800,67
15. 824 Petruck, Detlef Bleckede KTM 60 0 0 116,99 8. 203,24 10. 113,09 6. 196,15 5. 112,87 7. 802,34
16. 133 Hirschel, Lothar Hasenmoor Husaberg 0 0 0 119,23 13. 219,08 18. 117,53 14. 232,29 20. 118,95 14. 807,08
17. 51 Apelt, Sandro MC EC Malchow KTM 0 0 0 122,81 17. 222,15 19. 124,24 19. 231,93 19. 124,30 16. 825,43
18. 57 Koch, André MC Rehna KTM 0 0 0 129,73 21. 205,91 12. 117,78 15. 206,50 12. 167,12 22. 827,05
19. 46 Last, Dietrich MSC Rügen KTM 0 0 3 131,18 22. 230,24 21. 130,21 21. 229,30 18. 126,64 18. 850,57
20. 59 Hahn, Lutz MC Kuhstorf Yamaha 0 0 3 138,87 25. 263,74 24. 135,27 24. 248,23 22. 130,00 21. 919,11
21. 8 Timm, Michael MC Kuhstorf KTM 0 0 0 138,57 24. 277,35 25. 129,64 20. 253,41 23. 128,31 20. 927,27
22. 130 Dohs, Ralf MCC Tessin KTM 180 0 0 126,60 20. 228,33 20. 131,06 22. 234,74 21. 126,60 17. 1027,32

33 Böge, Bodo MC Kuhstorf Meine Shell Racing KTM a.d.W 112,17 3. 196,41 6. 110,83 2. 199,21 8.

441 Breuer, Paul Hamburg KTM a.d.W 133,63 23. 235,72 22. 132,15 23. 261,55 24.

440 Bornkast, Ronny Hamburg KTM a.d.W 143,51 26. 240,49 23. 138,19 25. 268,29 25.

49 Hahn, Udo MC Kuhstorf Husqvarna a.d.W 121,57 15.
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Platz St.-Nr Name Club / Wohnort Bewerber Motorrad 1.Rd 2.Rd 3.Rd Gesamt

1. 31 Domeyer, Arne MC Rehna Team BvZ KTM Racing KTM 0 0 0 103,25 1. 172,50 1. 102,14 1. 167,56 1. 100,94 1. 646,38
2. 177 Geisler, Sven Schulzendorf Enduro Daugs Beta 0 0 0 114,13 5. 189,57 4. 112,76 5. 184,61 2. 110,54 4. 711,61
3. 106 Krause, Marco MC Kuhstorf Dreeßen&Kallies Offroad Team Husqvarna 0 0 0 112,52 3. 192,68 5. 110,13 3. 192,37 4. 105,77 2. 713,48
4. 114 Holst, David MC Rehna Team Motorsport Burmeister Yamaha 3 0 3 113,58 4. 188,97 3. 114,62 7. 191,34 3. 112,84 8. 727,35
5. 104 Philipp, Kevin MC Kuhstorf KTM Team Domian KTM 0 0 0 115,53 7. 199,31 7. 115,19 8. 195,88 5. 112,11 5. 738,01
6. 18 Steding, Matthias MC Rehna Team Motorsport Burmeister Yamaha 0 0 0 116,05 8. 204,29 9. 113,01 6. 198,17 6. 110,08 3. 741,61
7. 36 Pflüger, Edgar MC Rehna Husqvarna Team Steinert Rehna Husqvarna 0 0 3 114,69 6. 196,47 6. 111,69 4. 199,21 7. 118,25 10. 743,31
8. 29 Dallmann, Frank MC Rehna 2-Wheel Racing Husqvarna 0 0 0 112,06 2. 185,65 2. 110,07 2. 230,34 13. 112,17 6. 750,29
9. 103 Begerow, Steffen MC Rehna Meine Shell Racing KTM 0 0 3 118,50 9. 202,85 8. 117,64 10. 203,73 8. 113,95 9. 759,67
10. 115 Kühn, Tobias Hornbek KTM 3 0 0 121,13 10. 215,54 11. 115,41 9. 211,93 9. 112,76 7. 779,77
11. 79 Augustat, Marko MC Rehna KTM 0 0 0 124,75 11. 210,27 10. 122,65 11. 213,23 10. 119,53 11. 790,43
12. 110 Bergau, Andreas MC Rehna Kawasaki 0 0 3 129,52 13. 223,83 14. 130,68 14. 219,02 11. 122,86 12. 828,92
13. 112 Skiba, Heiko MC Woltersdorf KTM GST Berlin-Racing KTM 0 0 0 134,99 14. 228,11 15. 125,22 12. 233,96 15. 132,69 14. 854,97
14. 17 Neumann, Oliver MC Dassow KTM 0 3 0 137,18 15. 220,23 12. 140,14 15. 231,16 14. 134,14 15. 865,84
15. 105 Pägelow, Matthias EMX Team Rostock KTM 0 0 60 126,67 12. 222,69 13. 128,16 13. 225,13 12. 126,41 13. 889,06

88 Droese, Martin EMX Team Rostock Suzuki a.d.W
127 Beyer, André Gadebusch KTM 169,33 16. 273,50 16.

Platz St.-Nr Name Club / Wohnort Bewerber Motorrad 1.Rd Gesamt

1. 206 Gaack, Bernd MC Dassow Husqvarna 0 122,10 1. 210,38 1. 332,48
2. 209 Witthöft, Rolf Bad Oldesloe Kawasaki 3 122,24 2. 210,38 2. 335,62
3. 200 Behncke, Olaf MC Boizenburg Maico 0 129,71 4. 214,18 3. 343,89
4. 204 Gänsicke, Ulf Peseckendorf MZ 0 125,91 3. 225,30 4. 351,21
5. 203 Behrendt, Wolfgang MC Kuhstorf MZ 0 130,62 5. 234,88 5. 365,50
6. 205 Korn, Ronald Nienburg MZ 0 140,66 6. 237,58 6. 378,24
7. 806 Grabowski, Uwe Aschersleben 0 152,05 7. 261,84 7. 413,89

201 Janßen, Holger MC Kuhstorf Husqvarna a.d.W
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Platz St.-Nr Name Club / Wohnort Bewerber Motorrad 1.Rd 2.Rd 3.Rd Gesamt

1. 11 Grimm, Mario MC Rehna HP Sportmotorräder Beta 3 0 0 101,89 1. 175,81 1. 102,71 1. 170,98 1. 104,43 1. 658,81
2. 263 Günther, Sebastian MC Woltersdorf KTM GST Berlin-Racing KTM 0 0 0 109,19 3. 187,44 3. 109,02 3. 190,83 6. 105,69 2. 702,17
3. 217 Thomsen, Arne Kaltenkirchen Melahn KTM Racing KTM 0 0 0 107,91 2. 187,91 5. 111,59 6. 189,19 4. 106,64 3. 703,24
4. 66 Mews, Steffen MC Demmin KTM 0 0 0 112,77 6. 185,68 2. 110,71 5. 187,47 2. 107,31 4. 703,94
5. 90 Bräsel, Paul MC Wolgast KTM 0 0 3 114,30 7. 187,67 4. 114,23 8. 187,51 3. 112,76 10. 719,46
6. 75 Begerow, Tom MC Rehna Meine Shell Racing KTM 0 0 3 115,88 10. 194,74 6. 108,49 2. 189,55 5. 110,50 7. 722,16
7. 143 Schröter, Sven MC Dassow Gas Gas 0 0 0 112,75 5. 198,81 8. 110,22 4. 200,57 10. 109,46 5. 731,81
8. 70 Gumz, Torsten MC Rehna Husqvarna Team Steinert Rehna Husqvarna 0 0 0 115,75 9. 199,59 9. 116,28 12. 203,03 12. 109,65 6. 744,31
9. 61 Kuhlmann, Thorben MC Kuhstorf Melahn KTM Racing KTM 0 0 0 119,98 16. 197,35 7. 114,62 9. 199,77 9. 113,90 12. 745,61
10. 67 Stubbe, Tino MC Demmin Yamaha 0 0 0 117,23 12. 203,61 12. 117,51 14. 199,49 8. 111,09 8. 748,94
11. 252 Klazinski, René Pötenitz KTM 0 0 0 118,41 14. 203,83 13. 117,27 13. 193,23 7. 118,73 15. 751,47
12. 96 Wolter, Sven-Uwe MC Demmin KTM 0 0 0 119,31 15. 203,38 11. 124,46 18. 202,21 11. 113,30 11. 762,66
13. 178 Bendixen, Robert Kaltenkirchen Beta 0 3 0 118,27 13. 207,93 15. 115,62 10. 208,69 16. 116,94 14. 770,46
14. 272 Glaser, Dirk MC Vellahn KTM Team Domian KTM 3 0 0 127,76 23. 205,55 14. 116,12 11. 204,59 13. 116,77 13. 773,79
15. 69 Spath, Daniel MC Demmin KTM 0 0 0 115,05 8. 216,72 20. 113,99 7. 218,01 19. 111,24 9. 775,01
16. 16 Dettmann, Holger Boddin KTM 0 0 0 121,45 17. 202,52 10. 132,46 23. 205,90 14. 120,84 17. 783,16
17. 164 Wilk, Heiko MC Rehna KTM 0 0 0 122,88 18. 209,62 17. 123,27 15. 207,96 15. 119,58 16. 783,32
18. 62 Dreyer, Kai MC Boizenburg KTM Team Domian KTM 0 0 0 123,77 19. 214,75 19. 123,38 16. 217,64 18. 125,17 21. 804,71
19. 74 Langhans, Dirk EMX Team Rostock KTM 0 0 0 125,70 22. 220,48 22. 127,20 20. 218,68 20. 123,10 19. 815,16
20. 447 Warlis, Bernd Empede KTM 0 0 0 124,53 20. 218,90 21. 126,83 19. 224,61 21. 126,00 22. 820,87
21. 144 Ahrens, Markus Meinersen KTM 0 0 0 128,54 25. 237,02 25. 130,61 22. 232,93 22. 124,06 20. 853,17
22. 64 Drape, Folkher MC Rehna Bräuer Motorradsport KTM 0 0 0 129,33 26. 229,46 24. 130,48 21. 233,76 23. 130,38 24. 853,41
23. 145 Pauer, Olaf Kaltenkirchen Husqvarna 0 0 0 133,41 27. 240,49 26. 132,92 24. 240,41 24. 126,24 23. 873,46
24. 169 Lamche, Norman MC Dassow KTM 63 63 0 124,63 21. 209,72 18. 123,38 17. 216,69 17. 122,73 18. 923,16
25. 168 Schöler, Thomas MC PSV Schwerin Husqvarna 0 0 0 141,29 29. 247,41 27. 137,02 25. 267,83 26. 138,39 25. 931,94

65 Hasselblatt, Steven MC Vellahn KTM GST Berlin-Racing KTM a.d.W 111,73 4. 209,37 16.

142 Brandt, Christian Haffkrug KTM a.d.W 139,80 28. 278,84 28. 149,03 26.

165 Vehlow, Olaf MC Boizenburg Meine Shell Racing KTM a.d.W 127,93 24. 224,67 23. 165,00 27. 261,26 25.

277 Daugs, Thorleif Schulzendorf Enduro Daugs Husaberg a.d.W 116,50 11.
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Platz St.-Nr Name Club / Wohnort Bewerber Motorrad 1.Rd 2.Rd 3.Rd Gesamt

1. 81 Zankel, Stefan MC Rehna 2-Wheel Racing Husqvarna 0 0 0 108,39 4. 175,94 1. 105,82 2. 174,88 1. 101,50 1. 666,53
2. 711 Thoms, Ronny MC Dassow KTM GST-Berlin Racing Team KTM 0 0 0 106,94 1. 180,18 2. 102,55 1. 177,85 2. 110,55 6. 678,07
3. 171 Hechel, Axel EMX Team Rostock KTM GST-Berlin Racing Team KTM 0 0 3 107,60 2. 183,17 3. 107,65 3. 180,98 3. 106,29 2. 688,69
4. 191 Wildhagen, Jörg MC Boizenburg KTM 0 0 0 108,15 3. 196,66 5. 108,79 4. 192,10 4. 108,36 5. 714,06
5. 82 Wienck, Matthias MSC Gr.Schwiesow KTM 0 0 0 111,28 7. 193,65 4. 111,17 5. 192,71 5. 107,67 4. 716,48
6. 89 Handrick, Sebastian MCC Tessin KTM 0 0 3 111,18 6. 198,82 7. 112,52 6. 194,09 6. 107,49 3. 727,10
7. 85 Reimann, René MC Dassow KTM 0 0 0 115,66 8. 197,53 6. 115,15 8. 196,01 7. 112,24 7. 736,59
8. 86 Lier, Andreas MSC Gr.Schwiesow KTM GST-Berlin Racing Team KTM 0 0 0 116,80 11. 199,40 8. 113,80 7. 200,41 8. 114,72 9. 745,13
9. 99 Jahns, Kai-Uwe MC Demmin KTM 0 0 0 116,22 10. 206,54 9. 119,11 11. 209,18 11. 115,39 10. 766,45
10. 91 Johnsen, Ronald MC Vellahn KTM GST-Berlin Racing Team KTM 0 0 0 120,14 12. 206,87 10. 118,29 10. 204,64 10. 117,17 12. 767,11
11. 126 Marth, Thomas Gruel KTM 0 0 0 120,94 13. 212,13 12. 121,30 13. 210,85 13. 116,87 11. 782,08
12. 176 von Rahden, Sten MC Kuhstorf KTM 3 0 0 116,07 9. 227,26 19. 115,92 9. 222,89 17. 113,70 8. 798,85
13. 183 Kaufmann, René MC Dassow KTM 0 0 0 130,58 22. 211,79 11. 125,61 17. 210,64 12. 125,43 17. 804,05
14. 283 Mittelstedt, René MC Dassow KTM 0 0 0 122,89 14. 213,27 13. 131,95 21. 216,89 15. 125,31 16. 810,31
15. 198 Pasedag, Frank MC Wolgast Husqvarna 0 0 0 124,91 18. 215,06 16. 124,54 15. 243,35 21. 126,81 18. 834,67
16. 92 Pump, Carsten MC Rehna KTM 0 0 0 123,90 15. 228,72 20. 126,38 18. 237,05 19. 118,67 14. 834,72
17. 93 Neumann, David Karow KTM 0 0 60 124,70 17. 213,55 14. 120,20 12. 204,15 9. 117,34 13. 839,94
18. 19 Asmussen, Boy BahneNortorf KTM 3 0 0 127,43 20. 224,71 18. 124,93 16. 217,28 16. 147,40 22. 844,76
19. 158 Erdmann, Jan Malchow Husaberg 0 0 0 138,61 25. 235,30 22. 137,76 23. 237,88 20. 129,12 20. 878,67
20. 125 Grell, Michael Malchow KTM 0 0 0 137,87 24. 251,67 23. 133,74 22. 252,78 22. 130,03 21. 906,09
21. 916 Pünjer, Andreas Bönningstedt KTM 0 0 120 124,09 16. 220,58 17. 123,35 14. 216,05 14. 120,44 15. 924,51
22. 124 Blumh-John, Torsten Malchow KTM 0 0 0 136,57 23. 260,16 24. 131,81 20. 272,78 23. 157,23 23. 958,55
23. 917 Pünjer, Ralf Seevetal KTM 0 0 120 127,17 19. 230,77 21. 130,37 19. 232,46 18. 127,08 19. 967,84

80 Voß, Florian MC Dassow Melahn KTKM Racing Team KTM a.d.W 110,72 5. 214,07 15.

141 Gerke, Marius Ratekau KTM a.d.W 163,06 26. 327,41 25.

84 Pasedag, Dirk MC Wolgast Husqvarna a.d.W 128,23 21.
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 8.Enduro  "Rund um Dassow"  -  16.08.2008  -  MC Dassow e.V.im ADMV
Offizielles Ergebnis    -    Mannschaftswertung

Platz Club Gesamt

1. MC Rehna 2  3 - Skoppek 683,01  20 - Radom 709,00  31 - Domeyer 646,38  77 - Göbl 723,88 2038,39

2. MC Rehna 1 11 - Grimm 658,81  29 - Dallmann 750,29  75 - Begerow 722,16 111 - Hinrichs 693,37 2074,34

3. MC Dassow 1  4 - Lietz 668,45  80 - Voß xxx  85 - Reimann 736,59 711 - Thoms 678,07 2083,11

4. MC Rehna 4 22 - Kurzweg 711,47  81 - Zankel 666,53 101 - Warneke xxx 222 - Venzke 725,99 2103,99

5. MC Wolgast 1  5 - Held 738,64  60 - Hermann xxx  90 - Bräsel 719,46 401 - Helbig 693,39 2151,49

6. MC Rehna 3  7 - Nehring 729,36  47 - Lüder 742,79  78 - Maack xxx 114 - Holst 727,35 2199,50

7. MSC Groß Schwiesow 1  6 - Gädt 739,74  82 - Wienck 716,48  86 - Lier 745,13  97 - Stübe xxx 2201,35

8. EMX Team Rostock 74 - Langhans 815,16  88 - Droese xxx 171 - Hechel 688,69 712 - Klein 723,89 2227,74

9. MC Demmin 1 66 - Mews 703,94  69 - Spath 775,01  99 - Jahns 766,45 2245,40

10. MC Rehna 6 36 - Pflüger 743,31  50 - Schramm xxx  70 - Gumz 744,31 103 - Begerow 759,67 2247,29

11. MC Demmin 2 67 - Stubbe 748,94  76 - Müller xxx  96 - Wolter 762,66 211 - Thiel 758,85 2270,45

12. MC Rehna 8 13 - Scheffler 773,56  64 - Drape 853,41  79 - Augustat 790,43 119 - Lobstein 727,38 2291,37

13. MC Rehna 7 18 - Steding 741,61  24 - Lange 796,93  27 - Jaschkowiak 797,78 110 - Bergau 828,92 2336,32

14. MC Rehna 5 38 - Kühl 764,51  39 - Koch 777,34  57 - Koch 827,05 102 - Röseler xxx 2368,90

MC Dassow 2  9 - Schröter xxx  30 - Kähler 738,20  98 - Gudjons xxx 166 - Bartusch xxx

MC Dassow 3 17 - Rathke xxx  23 - Heindel 790,19  26 - Kendziorra 756,35 162 - Hein xxx

MC Dassow 4 54 - Jäschke xxx 169 - Lamche 923,16 182 - Lauzening xxx 283  - Mittelstedt 810,31

MC Wolgast 2 28 - Rehbein xxx  71 - Niwiarra xxx  84 - Pasedag xxx 108 - Vandreier xxx

MC Rehna 9 55 - Mielke xxx  92 - Pump 834,72 164 - Wilk 783,32 255 - Woller xxx

MC Woltersdorf 1 72 - Hoffmann xxx  73 - Rauer xxx 263 - Günther 702,17 603 - Boßdorf xxx

MC Woltersdorf 2 68 - Rauer xxx 112 - Skiba 854,97 266 - Jürgen xxx 288 - Körper 769,94

MC Kuhstorf  2 - Timm xxx  21 - Behrendt xxx  33 - Böge xxx 104 - Philipp 738,01

MSC Groß Schwiesow 2 35 - Triemer 751,66  42 - Markgraf xxx  63 - Baaske xxx

MC EC Malchow 12 - Adel xxx  37 - Eimecke xxx  51 - Apelt 825,43  94 - Hagen xxx

MC Vellahn 65 - Hasselblatt xxx  87 - Diers xxx  91 - Johnsen 767,11 161 - Schumacher xxx

MCC Tessin 45 - Warber 737,91  89 - Funke xxx  95 - Harder xxx 130 - Dohs 1027,32

St-Nr.   Fahrer                Zeit St-Nr.   Fahrer                Zeit St-Nr.   Fahrer                Zeit St-Nr.   Fahrer                Zeit


